Bergen Cabling Maritime LAN Concept by Sohome AS
Grimstadvegen 93 N-5252 Søreidgrend
Tel: +47 55 31 27 00
e-mail: sales@sohome.no
1
           Rev.1.1   Date 06/04-2021
Fibre optic patch panel 1U 24 ports LC Duplex
black up to 48 fibers

3
Technical Drawing
Ordering Information
Product number Part Name
S03LCM12 Fibre patch panel 12p LC DX MM ink. adapters
S03LCM12FE62 Fibre patch panel 12p LC DX MM OM1 ink. adapters, pigtails, splice cassette, 45mm splice protector
S03LCM12FE50 Fibre patch panel 12p LC DX MM OM2 ink. adapters, pigtails, splice cassette, 45mm splice protector
S03LCM12FEOM3 Fibre patch panel 12p LC DX MM OM3 ink. adapters, pigtails, splice cassette, 45mm splice protector
S03LCM12FEOM4 Fibre patch panel 12p LC DX MM OM4 ink. adapters, pigtails, splice cassette, 45mm splice protector
S03LCM24 Fibre patch panel 24p LC DX MM ink. adapters
S03LCM24FE62 Fibre patch panel 24p LC DX MM OM1 ink. adapters, pigtails, splice cassette, 45mm splice protector
S03LCM24FE50 Fibre patch panel 24p LC DX MM OM2 ink. adapters, pigtails, splice cassette, 45mm splice protector
S03LCM24FEOM3 Fibre patch panel 24p LC DX MM OM3 ink. adapters, pigtails, splice cassette, 45mm splice protector
S03LCM24FEOM4 Fibre patch panel 24p LC DX MM OM4 ink. adapters, pigtails, splice cassette, 45mm splice protector
S03LCS12 Fibre patch panel 12p LC DX SM ink. adapters
S03LCS12FE Fibre patch panel 12p LC DX SM ink. adapters, pigtails, splice cassette, 45mm splice protector
S03LCS24 Fibre patch panel 24p LC DX SM ink. adapters
S03LCS24FE Fibre patch panel 24p LC DX SM ink. adapters, pigtails, splice cassette, 45mm splice protector